Mal‘k SIVERZONE

the following dates to your calendar. __PAVES YOUR WAYTO SUCCESS

"Our Annual Olympiads dates are given
below for your perusal for the academic
session 2024-25".

We formally invite your school to participate in the International
Olympiads, organized by the SilverZone Foundation.

This is a unique opportunity for the students to challenge themselves and
test their knowledge & skills on national and international level. The
Olympiads are an excellent way for students to showcase their talents,
abilities and to gain recognition for the achievements.

I believe that this would be a valuable experience for your students, and I
hope that your school will consider full participation. The Olympiad's
dates are mentioned below. You are kindly requested to include the dates
in your academic planner in order to facilitate the administration in an
efficient manner.

To recieve the registration form, please email us at info@silverzone.org
with complete postal address and contact person number.

OLYMPIADS DATES FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

-

Computer > Int. Informatics Olympiad 22-10-2024, Tue » 26-11-2024, Tue
Science Int. Olympiad of Science 13-11-2024, Wed »  05-12-2024, Thu
Maths Int. Olympiad of Mathematics 19-11-2024, Tue 10-12-2024, Tue
English Int. Olympiad of English Language 12-11-2024, Tue > 04-12-2024, Wed
SKGK Smart Kid GK Olympiad 23-10-2024, Wed » 27-11-2024, Wed
STEM STEM Innovation Olympiad 11-11-2024, Mon » 03-12-2024, Tue
Hindi Akhil Bhartiya Hindi Olympiad 24-10-2024, Thu > 28-11-2024, Thu
Reasoning > Int. Reasoning & Aptitude Olympiad > 14-11-2024, Thu > 09-12-2024, Mon
SST Int. Social Studies Olympiad 05-11-2024, Tue > 02-12-2024, Mon
ITHO Int. Talent Hunt Olympiad 20-11-2024, Wed > 16-12-2024, Mon

SilverZone Foundation

B-2, Ansal Chamber -2, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066, India

Ph. Number - (+91) 11-6911 4100 | Timings:(10:00 AM to 5:00 PM IST)




